File Number

0000106587

0000087283

0000082068

0000094531

0000102984

0000087288

ACTIONS

Purpose

Minor
Modification

License To
Cover

Renewal of
License
Amendment

Renewal of
License
Amendment

Minor
Modification

License To
Cover

Service

FL

FL

FM

FM

FL

FL

Call Sign

KMSW-
LP

KOUV-
LP

WAKU

WEAG-

FM

WVIC-LP

KVNX-LP

Facility ID  Station Type

197562

196567

15532 Main

16906 Main

196635

196313
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PUBLIC NOTICE

Channel/Freq.

101.5

107.9

94.1

106.3

99.1

97.5

City, State

Federal Communications Commission
445 12th Street SW
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Applicant or Licensee

SAN ANTONIO, TX Martinez Street

VANCOUVER, WA

Womens Center

Recording NW

CRAWFORDVILLE ALTRUA

, FL

STARKE, FL

SAINT PAUL, MN

VANCOUVER, WA

INVESTMENTS
INTERNATIONAL
CORP.

DICKERSON
BROADCASTING,
INC.

VICTORIA THEATRE
PROJECT

Rusting Sprocket Arts

Status Date

02/27/2020

02/27/2020

02/26/2020

02/27/2020

02/27/2020

02/27/2020

Status

Dismissed

Granted

Granted

Granted

Dismissed

Granted
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